COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Bibitte

NUMONT BeL,evue  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE  gjpitte F (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 07:41

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age
1 1833 RICHARD, Dorothee Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte F 8
2 184 ROY, Daphnée Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte F 8
3 2131 BAZINET, Alice Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte F 8
4 2119 CANTIN, Florence  Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte F 7
5 2146 DUMAIS, Léa-Rose Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte F 7
6 2099 FERRIER, Athéna  Indépendant Bromont Québec Bibitte F 5
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Gender License Time Gap Lap 1

Women 1178 7:41.12 3:48.84
Women 4104 8:32.39 0'51.27" 4:20.33
Women 4002 9:59.76 2'18.64" 4:57.26
Women 5249 11:56.49 4'15.38" 6:03.17
Women 3378 13:00.47 5'19.36" 6:30.24
Women 1209 13:29.03 5'47.91" 6:44.51

Lap 2

3:52.28
4:12.06
5:02.50
5:53.32
6:30.24
6:44.51
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Bibitte
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE  gipitte H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 06:22

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License Time Gap Lapl Lap2
1 1030 CHASSE, Hubert Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Québec  Bibitte H 8 Men 1014 6:21.90 3:08.03 3:13.87
2 1916 BELANGER, Max Dalbix Orford Québec Bibitte H 8 Men 3805 6:58.06 0'36.16" 3:25.18 3:32.88
3 1869 PERRON, Laurent Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte H 8 Men 4686 7:46.66 1'24.76" 3:58.10 3:48.56
4 2034 BLANCHETTE, Alexis Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Québec  Bibitte H 8 Men 3746 7:49.68 1'27.77" 3:50.63 3:59.04
5 155 LANEUVILLE, Louis Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte H 8 Men 4652 8:13.25 1'51.34" 4:02.19 4:11.06
6 1974 PELLAND, Colin Dalbix Ste-Catherine De Hatley Québec Bibitte H 8 Men 3338 8:27.76 2'05.86" 4:12.62 4:15.15
7 2153 PERRAS-COTE, Lou Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte H 7 Men 1470 9:16.63 2'54.72" 4:47.91 4:28.72
8 2096 CHOUINARD, Felix  Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte H 7 Men 1172 9:29.60 3'07.70" 4:54.30 4:35.31
9 2148 FOURNIER, Eloi Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte H 8 Men TEMP 9:54.82 3'32.91" 4:45.59 5:09.23
10 2093 CANTIN, Jacob Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte H 6 Men 5248 10:17.15 3'55.24" 4:51.20 5:25.94
11 2156 ST-GERMAIN, Jessy Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte H 7 Men 1498 10:19.50 3'57.59" 5:01.71 5:17.78
12 2151 MALTAIS, Theo Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Bibitte H 7 Men 4201 11:38.50 5'16.59" 5:48.83 5:49.67
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Bib

1746
1895
2095
1765
1830
2142

Name Team
BEAUCHEMIN, Zoe Dalbix
CHOUINARD, Coralie Dalbix

CHEVRIER, Clara Dalbix
BEDARD, Rafaéle Dalbix
PROTEAU, Arianne  Dalbix

BERUBE, Mathilde Dalbix

Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #1
June 18, 2024
Ull F (Atome) (Women)

StateProv Category

winner: 12:11

City

St-Denis De Brompton Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Saint-Denis-De-Brompton Québec
Sherbrooke Québec

2024/06/18 22:20:06

Ull F (Atome)
Ull F (Atome)
U1l F (Atome)
U1l F (Atome)
Ull F (Atome)
Ull F (Atome)

Age
9
10
10
10
10
10

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

License UCIID Time Gap
1022 12:10.89

1174 12:20.69 0'09.80"
5620 14:47.22 2'36.33"
3908 15:34.94 3'24.04"
TEMP 15:39.72 3'28.82"
TEMP 18:17.72 6'06.83"

Lap 1
12:10.89
12:20.69
14:47.22
15:34.94
15:39.72
18:17.72
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Bib

1814
1544
1284
2098
1706
1057
1934
1334
2116
1915
1927
1944
2155
1840
1911
2157
2158
2094

Name

FERRIER, Alexandre
NADEAU, Simon
DODIER, Gregory
DOYON, Antoine
CARRIER, Jules
RICHARD, Leandre
CHOUINARD, Antoine
ARSENAULT, Felix
LAROCHE, Elliot
BELANGER, Timothe
DUMAIS, Mathéo
LEMAY, Liam
QUIRION, Malek

ST-GERMAIN, Mederick

CLOUTIER, Charles

ST-GERMAIN, Max-Antoine

THERIAULT, Gabriel
ROYER, Arnaud

MONT BELLEVUE
SHERBROOKE

CLOUTIER

Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #1

June 18, 2024

Ull H (Atome) (Men)
winner: 22:56

Team
Evo Bromont
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

City
Bromont Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec

Orford Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Racine Québec

StateProv Category

U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)

2024/06/18 22:20:06

Age Gender License UCIID

10
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
10
9
9
10
9
10

O O oo

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

1208
1139
1161
4950
1180
1177
1173
1533
4134
3804
3377
54541 101 526 497 89
5136
4930
4162
1497
1207
5255

Time

22:55.54
23:37.36
23:42.96
24:26.63
25:08.02
25:46.50
26:03.22
26:37.46
27:21.30
27:22.27
28:56.24
29:51.16
30:57.70
32:48.68
34:13.32
37:50.20
25:03.54

Gap

0'41.82"
0'47.42"
1'31.08"
2'12.47"
2'50.95"
3'07.67"
3'41.91"
4'25.76"
4'26.72"
6'00.70"
6'55.62"
8'02.15"
9'53.14"
11'17.78"
14'54.65"
-1 lap

Lap 1

11:19.78
11:35.05
11:46.89
11:45.51
12:12.92
12:31.46
13:08.21
12:38.91
13:11.90
13:19.97
14:13.33
14:08.19
14:57.01
15:20.15
14:05.50
18:55.10
25:03.54
21:30.41

Lap 2

11:35.77
12:02.32
11:56.07
12:41.12
12:55.09
13:15.03
12:55.01
13:58.55
14:09.40
14:02.30
14:42.91
15:42.98
16:00.69
17:28.54
20:07.82
18:55.10
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #1
NUMONT Be,,evue  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE 13 F (Pee Wee) (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 20:59

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 1398 CHASSE, Laurence Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Québec U13 F (Pee Wee) 11 Women 50212 101 242 75572 20:58.92 10:11.92 10:47.00
2 1024 MARCOTTE, Daphney Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U13 F (Pee Wee) 12 Women 50617 101 132 558 67 22:20.01 1'21.08" 10:41.10 11:38.91
3 2000 PELLAND, Alice Dalbix Ste-Catherine De Hatley Québec U13 F (Pee Wee) 11 Women 54577 101 265223 36 28:38.32 7'39.40" 13:30.79 15:07.54
4 2149 GAGNE, Lorie Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U13F (Pee Wee) 11 Women 1631 34:44.60 13'45.68" 16:29.57 18:15.03
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #1
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE )13 H (Pee Wee) (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 19:43

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 1226 CARRIER, Charles Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U133 H (Pee Wee) 12 Men 50719 10114343176 19:42.83 9:49.19 9:53.64
2 1378 BEAUCHEMIN, Zack Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Québec U13 H (Pee Wee) 11 Men 54102 101 257 877 62 19:43.99 0'01.16" 9:47.89 9:56.11
3 1515 DUMAIS, Benjamin Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U133 H (Pee Wee) 11 Men 54592 101259 512 48 21:31.81 1'48.98" 10:23.61 11:08.20
4 1527 COTE, Eliot Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U133 H (Pee Wee) 11 Men 54197 101 260 14502 21:47.35 2'04.51" 10:29.36 11:17.99
5 1952 BLANCHETTE, Noah Dalbix St-Denis-De-Brompton Québec U13 H (Pee Wee) 11 Men 54680 101 268 325 34 22:41.52 2'58.69" 10:54.11 11:47.41
6 1302 DODIER, Maxence Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U133 H (Pee Wee) 12 Men 50717 101 143 806 63 23:19.08 3'36.25" 11:21.78 11:57.30
7 2044 CHEVRIER, Charles Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U133 H (Pee Wee) 12 Men 51146 101 14382380 23:57.10 4'14.27" 11:23.82 12:33.29
8 1867 TROTTIER, Alexandre Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U133 H (Pee Wee) 12 Men 52867 101 299 345 14 26:48.17 7'05.34" 12:31.60 14:16.57
9 2147 FORTIN, Anthony Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U133 H (Pee Wee) 12 Men 5161 27:13.88 7'31.05" 13:06.32 14:07.56
10 2103 LANEUVILLE, Adam Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U133 H (Pee Wee) 11 Men 54801 10132487230 27:48.56 8'05.73" 13:04.97 14:43.59
11 2141 BEAUCHEMIN-BERGERON, Gregoire Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U133 H (Pee Wee) 11 Men TEMP 30:22.78 10'39.95" 13:45.97 16:36.82
12 1918 BONTOS, James Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U133 H (Pee Wee) 11 Men TEMP 32:24.54 12'41.70" 15:12.03 17:12.50
DNF 2159 AUBUT, Malek Dalbix Ascot Corner Québec U113 H (Pee Wee) 12 Men 54752 101531 781 38 14:34.10 10:18.72
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BeLLEvuE  June 18, 2024

SHERBROOKE  Fiita Junior F (Women)
CLDUTIER winner: 1:04:48

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 1812 FERRIER BRUNEAU, Christel Ecomax/Vélogare Bromont Québec Elite Junior F 45 Women 51457 100517 011 82 1:04:47.87 12:24.74 12:48.83 12:57.40 13:15.10 13:21.79
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024

SHERBROOKE  Ejite Junior H (Men)
CLDUTIER winner: 1:09:08

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 1620 BOUSQUET, Alec Ecomax/Vélogare Farnham Québec Elite JuniorH 26 Men 51546 101192 17024 1:09:08.28 11:01.85 11:24.53 11:31.92 11:38.90 11:29.86 12:01.22
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE - Eynert 19+ H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 58:38

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 194 AUGER, Frederic Equipe Studio Vélo Sherbrooke Québec Expert 19+ H 46 Men 52971 10062217093 58:38.49 11:13.39 11:31.12 11:44.04 11:59.47 12:10.46
2 2041 LALIBERTE, Thierry Siboire-GFT Expert 19+ H 45 Men 53903 100038 57045 1:00:33.39 1'54.90" 11:15.95 11:38.49 12:13.52 12:21.85 13:03.59
3 2113 THIBAULT, Emile-antoine Indépendant Canton-De-Hatley Québec Expert 19+ H 33 Men 51608 100 623 799 73 1:02:07.32 3'28.82" 11:35.40 12:20.65 12:42.56 12:54.07 12:34.63
4 807 DUTIL, Martin CC de Sherbrooke Sherbrooke Québec  Expert 19+ H 48 Men 2336 100 607 740 19 1:02:36.14 3'57.64" 11:42.24 12:33.80 12:39.62 12:50.14 12:50.33
5 207 BOISVERT, Jonathan Equipe Studio Vélo Expert 19+ H 46 Men 53172 100525 158 81 1:03:13.17 4'34.68" 12:09.44 12:26.01 12:41.85 13:02.91 12:52.97
6 515 BEAUCHEMIN, Robin Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Québec  Expert 19+ H 38 Men 52225 101 055419 43 1:04:04.58 5'26.09" 12:26.97 12:49.69 12:56.92 12:38.61 13:12.39
7 383 BESSETTE, Alexis Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Expert 19+ H 22 Men 51213 100599 017 26 1:04:14.65 5'36.15" 12:31.20 12:53.66 12:49.96 12:39.34 13:20.49
8 1813 FERRIER, Rodolphe Ecomax/Vélogare Bromont Québec Expert 19+ H 46 Men 50276 100 246 618 28 1:04:46.91 6'08.42" 12:06.86 12:44.40 13:21.18 13:34.76 12:59.71
9 1960 DIONNE LYONNAIS, Alexandre Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec Expert 19+ H 46 Men 50232 10052261156 1:07:31.13 8'52.63" 12:21.94 13:21.71 13:41.23 13:52.13 14:14.12
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE  \1aitre Sport 35-44 F (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 42:06

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 2059 GAUTHIER, Virginie Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 35-44 F 38 Women 54187 101 501 707 34 42:05.59 14:02.38 14:00.00 14:03.21
2 1367 TRUDEL, Clemence Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 35-44 F 42 Women 50718 101 046 087 23 42:15.29 0'09.70" 13:57.36 14:03.77 14:14.16
3 1937 RODRIGUE, Mireille Dalbix Ste-Catherine De Hatley Québec  Maitre Sport 35-44 F 37 Women 4936 51:23.97 9'18.38" 16:32.70 17:40.41 17:10.87
4 2136 MASSON, Genevieve Dalbix Maitre Sport 35-44 F 43 Women 54146 100 611 801 06 58:58.06 16'52.47" 18:29.90 20:19.32 20:08.85
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE  \paitre Sport 35-44 H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 56:55

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 2140 BAZINET, Marc Andre Independent Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 35-44 H 36 Men TEMP 56:54.85 13:14.15 14:18.47 14:32.60 14:49.63
2 1575 LOTHORE, Lionel Independent Maitre Sport 35-44 H 42 Men TEMP 56:59.33 0'04.49" 13:53.78 14:02.68 14:39.60 14:23.27
3 2144 BONTOS BRODEUR, Jonathan Indépendant Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 35-44H 35 Men TEMP 58:42.45 1'47.61" 14:10.41 14:43.12 15:07.15 14:41.77
DNF 2143 BLANCHETTE, Mathieu Club Dalbix Saint-Denis-De-Brompton Québec  Maitre Sport 35-44 H 38 Men TEMP
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE  \jaitre Sport 45+ H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 53:35

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 172 DUFOUR, Eric Indépendant Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 45+ H 56 Men 50534 10061038343 53:35.04 12:53.31 13:24.10 13:27.01 13:50.62
2 1562 LACASSE, Robert Independent Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 45+ H 57 Men TEMP 53:51.67 0'16.62" 12:51.01 13:23.88 13:51.26 13:45.51
3 917 LEPAGE, Claude Club Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 45+ H 57 Men 52390 10062194057 53:52.33 0'17.29" 12:49.46 13:26.60 13:51.57 13:44.70
4 380 GILBERT, Andre Indépendant Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 45+ H 45 Men 2280 10060927094 56:03.41 2'28.36" 12:58.68 14:05.65 14:43.76 14:15.31
5 2062 BEDARD, Jean-Nicolas  Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 45+ H 48 Men 50805 101386 13687 56:30.59 2'55.55" 13:12.65 14:18.25 14:29.15 14:30.55
6 611 LEBLANC, Andre Dalbix Valcourt Québec  Maitre Sport 45+ H 45 Men 52127 100788 127 83 58:16.54 4'41.49" 13:52.32 14:41.17 14:52.02 14:51.02
7 2150 GRAND'MAISON, Hugues Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 45+ H 49 Men 54869 10153470148 58:48.62 5'13.57" 13:51.37 14:29.85 15:15.98 15:11.42
8 906 COUTUR, Jean Marc Equipe Studio Vélo Drummondville Québec  Maitre Sport 45+ H 66 Men 51821 100547 802 27 1:04:02.43 10'27.38" 15:05.47 16:01.60 16:37.40 16:17.96
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE  ganjor Sport H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 1:01:57

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 2154 POINCOT, Clément Independent Sherbrooke Québec  Senior SportH 25 Men TEMP 1:01:56.73 13:49.55 15:46.76 15:59.78 16:20.63
1:03:21.71 1'24.98" 14:35.19 15:37.44 16:37.69 16:31.39

2 1983 CORRIVEAU-WINQUIST, Zacharie BMX Sherbrooke Sherbrooke Québec  Senior SportH 34 Men 3647
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE ;15 F (Minime) (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 27:49

Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
U15 F (Minime) 13 Women 50043 101 025 43229 27:49.26 13:25.86 14:23.39
U15 F (Minime) 14 Women 50755 101 259 557 93 39:56.70 12'07.45" 19:06.33 20:50.37

Pos Bib Name
1 1008 TAILLEFER, Nella Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Québec

2 1723 LEAO, Delphine  Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE 315 H (Minime) (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 40:35

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 933 BELZILE, Charles Elie Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U15H (Minime) 13 Men 50052 101 070 467 56 40:34.57 12:50.68 13:49.88 13:54.00
2 2152 NANTEL, Maxence Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U15H (Minime) 14 Men 50724 101292 759 24 51:14.90 10'40.33" 15:47.87 18:29.18 16:57.85
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BELLEVUE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE ;17 Expert F (Women)

CLOUTIER

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1
DNF 1755 FERRARIS ROULEAU, Eva Dalbix Cookshire-Eaton Québec U17 Expert F 15 Women 51697 101 257 219 83 19:17.66
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #3 - La FRJQ-Départ #2
NUMONT BeLLEvuE  June 18, 2024
SHERBROOKE 317 Expert H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 47:18

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 828 MARCOTTE, Shawn Karine Woodard Sherbrooke Québec U17 ExpertH 16 Men 50615 100898 856 38 47:18.41 11:11.84 12:06.54 12:10.69 11:49.35
2 1171 DION, Leonard Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U117 ExpertH 15 Men 50720 10093108967 47:19.37 0'00.95" 11:20.85 11:59.50 12:06.86 11:52.17
3 1884 UTINGER, Leon Dalbix Richmond Québec U1l7 ExpertH 15 Men 54485 101 293 495 81 1:07:20.26 20'01.85" 14:48.18 17:37.06 17:24.33 17:30.69
DNF 1193 PELLETIER, Zac Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U117 ExpertH 16 Men 50770 100 606 742 88 13:12.54 23:32.19
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